
TOYOTA ALPHARD 3.5 (Auto)
Model Code: GGH20

BASIC

 24 mths / 40,000km*
 48 mths / 80,000km*
 72 mths / 120,000km*
 96 mths / 160,000km*
 120 mths / 200,000km*

ADVANCE PLUS

 6 mths / 10,000km*
 12 mths / 20,000km*
 18 mths / 30,000km*
 30 mths / 50,000km*
 36 mths / 60,000km*
 42 mths / 70,000km*
 54 mths / 90,000km*
 60 mths / 100,000km*
 66 mths / 110,000km*

ADVANCE

 3 mths / 5,000km*

COMPULSORY 2ND SERVICE

 1 mth / 1,000km*

COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)

 9 mths  / 15,000km*
 15 mths / 25,000km*
 21 mths / 35,000km*
 27 mths / 45,000km*
 33 mths / 55,000km*
 39 mths / 65,000km*
 45 mths / 75,000km*
 51 mths / 85,000km*
 57 mths / 95,000km*

SYNTHETIC FORMULATION
Package Price  

BASICADVANCE PLUSADVANCECOMPULSORY 2ND SERVICECOMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE

FULL SYNTHETIC
Package Price  

BASICADVANCE PLUSADVANCECOMPULSORY 2ND SERVICECOMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE

Effective Date : 1st May 2022

Total Parts Amount 
Labour Amount
Service Tax (6%) 
Total Ala Carte Price
Package Price     

Lubricants / Fluids
PREMIUM MINERAL Qty

Premium Mineral Motor Oil (4L) 
Premium Mineral Motor Oil (1L) 
Brake Fluid 
Windshield Washer Fluid 
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)

Parts
Oil Filter 
Drain Plug Gasket 
Air Cleaner Filter Element

Unit Price

* Whichever comes first

- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil,
   coolant, brake fluids, etc.

Note:
-  Price quoted is not inclusive of sundry materials and car wash.

Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km.
Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km.
Cooling system capacity: 

RM 8.00 8.00RMRadiator Drain Plug O-Ring 1

RM 106.50
RM 31.90

RM 106.50
RM 31.90

SLLC (3.785L)
SLLC (1L)

Parts
1
1

Qty Unit Price Total Amount

RM 146.40TOTAL AMOUNT

RM 107.30 RM 643.80  
RM 91.00  
RM 5.46  
RM 740.26  

Iridium Spark Plug   
Labour    
Serv. Package (6%)   
TOTAL  AMOUNT

6
Parts Qty Package Price

RM 730.00

Unit Price Total Amount
Iridium Spark Plugs are replaced at every 100,000 km.   

1
2
3
1
1

1
1
1

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM

97.50
23.40
15.50

2.70
12.11

49.90
2.80

183.30
RM
 
 
RM
RM

211.81
Free

-
211.81
204.00

RM

RM

254.00

434.00

RM
 
 
RM
RM

161.91
Free

-
161.91
154.00

RM

RM

204.00

384.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

211.81
136.50

8.19
356.50
354.00

RM

RM

394.00

584.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

441.61
162.50

9.75
613.86
604.00

RM

RM

654.00

834.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

161.91
45.50

2.73
210.14
204.00

RM

RM

254.00

434.00



TOYOTA ALPHARD 2.4G (Auto)
Model Code: ANH20  

BASIC

 24 mths / 40,000km*
 48 mths / 80,000km*
 72 mths / 120,000km*
 96 mths / 160,000km*
 120 mths / 200,000km*

ADVANCE PLUS

 6 mths / 10,000km*
 12 mths / 20,000km*
 18 mths / 30,000km*
 30 mths / 50,000km*
 36 mths / 60,000km*
 42 mths / 70,000km*
 54 mths / 90,000km*
 60 mths / 100,000km*
 66 mths / 110,000km*

ADVANCE

 3 mths / 5,000km*

COMPULSORY 2ND SERVICE

 1 mth / 1,000km*

COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)

 9 mths  / 15,000km*
 15 mths / 25,000km*
 21 mths / 35,000km*
 27 mths / 45,000km*
 33 mths / 55,000km*
 39 mths / 65,000km*
 45 mths / 75,000km*
 51 mths / 85,000km*
 57 mths / 95,000km*

- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil,
   coolant, brake fluids, etc.

Note:
-  Price quoted is not inclusive of sundry materials and car wash.

Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km.
Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km.
Cooling system capacity: 

RM 8.00 8.00RMRadiator Drain Plug O-Ring 1

RM 106.50
RM 31.90

RM 106.50
RM 31.90

SLLC (3.785L)
SLLC (1L)

Parts
1
1

Qty Unit Price Total Amount

RM 146.40TOTAL AMOUNT

SYNTHETIC FORMULATION
Package Price  

BASICADVANCE PLUSADVANCECOMPULSORY 2ND SERVICECOMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE

FULL SYNTHETIC
Package Price  

BASICADVANCE PLUSADVANCECOMPULSORY 2ND SERVICECOMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE

Effective Date : 1st May 2022

Total Parts Amount 
Labour Amount
Service Tax (6%) 
Total Ala Carte Price
Package Price     

Lubricants / Fluids
PREMIUM MINERAL Qty

Premium Mineral Motor Oil (4L) 
Brake Fluid 
Windshield Washer Fluid 
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471) 

Parts
Oil Filter 
Drain Plug Gasket 
Air Cleaner Filter Element

Unit Price

* Whichever comes first

RM 356.40  
RM 356.40  

RM 350.00 
RM 350.00 

RM 89.10Iridium Spark Plug
TOTAL AMOUNT

4

Iridium Spark Plugs are replaced at every 100,000 km.   

Parts Qty Unit Price Total Amount Package Price

1
2
1
1

1
1
1

RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM

97.50
15.50

2.70
12.11

46.90
2.80

183.30
RM
 
 
RM
RM

162.01
Free

-
162.01
154.00

RM

RM

184.00

304.00

RM
 
 
RM
RM

115.11
Free

-
115.11
114.00

RM

RM

144.00

264.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

162.01
136.50

8.19
306.70
304.00

RM

RM

334.00

454.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

376.31
162.50

9.75
548.56
544.00

RM

RM

574.00

694.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

115.11
45.50

2.73
163.34
154.00

RM

RM

184.00

304.00



TOYOTA ALPHARD 3.5 (Auto)
Model Code: GGH30

BASIC

 24 mths / 40,000km*
 48 mths / 80,000km*
 72 mths / 120,000km*
 96 mths / 160,000km*
 120 mths / 200,000km*

ADVANCE PLUS

 6 mths / 10,000km*
 12 mths / 20,000km*
 18 mths / 30,000km*
 30 mths / 50,000km*
 36 mths / 60,000km*
 42 mths / 70,000km*
 54 mths / 90,000km*
 60 mths / 100,000km*
 66 mths / 110,000km*

ADVANCE

 3 mths / 5,000km*

COMPULSORY 2ND SERVICE

 1 mth / 1,000km*

COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)

 9 mths  / 15,000km*
 15 mths / 25,000km*
 21 mths / 35,000km*
 27 mths / 45,000km*
 33 mths / 55,000km*
 39 mths / 65,000km*
 45 mths / 75,000km*
 51 mths / 85,000km*
 57 mths / 95,000km*

- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil,
   coolant, brake fluids, etc.

Note:
-  Price quoted is not inclusive of sundry materials.

Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km.
Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km.
Cooling system capacity: 

RM 8.00 8.00RMRadiator Drain Plug O-Ring 1

RM 106.50
RM 31.90

RM 106.50
RM 63.80

SLLC (3.785L)
SLLC (1L)

Parts
1
2

Qty Unit Price Total Amount

RM 178.30TOTAL AMOUNT

RM 107.30 RM 643.80  
RM 91.00  
RM 5.46  
RM 740.26  

Iridium Spark Plug   
Labour    
Serv. Package (6%)   
TOTAL  AMOUNT

6
Parts Qty Package Price

RM 730.00

Unit Price Total Amount
Iridium Spark Plugs are replaced at every 100,000 km.   

RM 220.20 
RM 2.80 
RM 3.20 

RM 220.20   
RM 2.80   
RM 3.20   
RM 65.00   
RM 3.90   
RM 295.10   

ATF WS   
Gasket, Drain Plug   
Gasket, Filler Plug   
Labour    
Service Tax (6%)    
TOTAL  AMOUNT   

1
1
1

Parts Qty Package Price

RM 290.00

Unit Price Total Amount

- Automatic Transmission Fluid recommended replacement is at every 80,000km
  Automatic Transmission capacity:

SYNTHETIC FORMULATION
Package Price  

BASICADVANCE PLUSADVANCECOMPULSORY 2ND SERVICECOMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE

FULL SYNTHETIC - 5W 40
Package Price  

BASICADVANCE PLUSADVANCECOMPULSORY 2ND SERVICECOMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE

FULL SYNTHETIC - 0W 20
Package Price  

BASICADVANCE PLUSADVANCECOMPULSORY 2ND SERVICECOMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE

Effective Date : 1st May 2022

Total Parts Amount 
Labour Amount
Service Tax (6%) 
Total Ala Carte Price
Package Price     

Lubricants / Fluids
PREMIUM MINERAL Qty

Premium Mineral Motor Oil (4L) 
Premium Mineral Motor Oil (1L) 
Brake Fluid 
Windshield Washer Fluid 
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471) 

Parts
Oil Filter 
Drain Plug Gasket 
Air Cleaner Filter Element

Unit Price

* Whichever comes first

1
3
3
1
1

1
1
1

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM

97.50
23.40
15.50

2.70
12.11

49.90
2.80

200.10
RM
 
 
RM
RM

235.21
Free

-
235.21
234.00

RM

RM

RM

284.00

504.00

344.00

RM
 
 
RM
RM

161.91
Free

-
161.91
154.00

RM

RM

RM

204.00

384.00

254.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

235.21
136.50

8.19
379.90
374.00

RM

RM 

RM

424.00

644.00

484.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

481.81
162.50

9.75
654.06
644.00

RM

RM 

RM

704.00

914.00

764.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

161.91
45.50

2.73
210.14
204.00

RM

RM 

RM 

254.00

434.00

294.00

(3 bottles) (2 bottles) (3 bottles) (3 bottles) (2 bottles)


