

Model Code: GGH20 PREMIUM MINERAL Lubricants / Fluids

Brake Fluid

Parts Oil Filter

Premium Mineral Motor Oil (4L)

Premium Mineral Motor Oil (1L)

Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)

Windshield Washer Fluid

Air Cleaner Filter Element

SYNTHETIC FORMULATION

Drain Plug Gasket

Total Parts Amount Labour Amount Service Tax (6%) **Total Ala Carte Price** Package Price

Package Price

Package Price

FULL SYNTHETIC

									•	
			MAX	CHEC	K PACKA	GES				
COMPULSO	RY 1ST SERVICE	COMPULSO	RY 2 ND SERVICE	AD	VANCE	ADVA	NCE PLUS	В	ASIC	
		Δ	age (Month) or O	dometer Re	eading (*whiche	ever comes f	first)			
1 mth /	/ 1,000km*	3 mths	/ 5,000km*	12 mths 18 mths 30 mths 36 mths 42 mths 54 mths 60 mths	/ 10,000km* / 20,000km* / 30,000km* / 50,000km* / 60,000km* / 70,000km* / 90,000km* / 100,000km*	48 mths 72 mths 96 mths	/ 40,000km* / 80,000km* / 120,000km* / 160,000km* / 200,000km*	15 mths 21 mths 27 mths 33 mths 39 mths 45 mths 51 mths	/ 15,000km / 25,000km / 35,000km / 45,000km / 55,000km / 65,000km / 75,000km / 85,000km / 95,000km	
	1		/		/				1	
	1		1				<u> </u>		1	
	•		4	•			<u>,</u>		•	
	1		✓		✓		1	✓		
	✓		1		✓	√		√		
							/			
	√				1		4		✓	
	~		~		*		1		Y	
RM	211.81	RM	161.91	RM	211.81	RM	441.61	RM	161.91	
F	ree	ı	Free	RM	136.50	RM	162.50	RM	45.50	
	-		-	RM	8.19	RM	9.75	RM	2.73	
RM	211.81	RM	161.91	RM	356.50	RM	613.86	RM	210.14	
RM	204.00	RM	154.00	RM	354.00	RM	604.00	RM	204.00	
COMPULSOR	RY 1 ST SERVICE	COMPULSO	RY 2 ND SERVICE	AD	VANCE	ADVA	NCE PLUS	В	ASIC	
RM	254.00	RM	204.00	RM	394.00	RM	654.00	RM	254.00	

ADVANCE

* Whichever comes first Effective Date: 1st May 2022

COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE COMPULSORY 2ND SERVICE

RM 384.00

- Price quoted is not inclusive of sundry materials and car wash.
- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil, coolant, brake fluids, etc.

TOYOTA ALPHARD 3.5 (Auto)

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

97.50

23.40

15.50

2.70

12.11

49.90

2.80

183.30

Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km. Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km. Cooling system capacity:

Parts	Qty	Uni	it Price	Total	Amount
SLLC (3.785L)	1	RM	106.50	RM	106.50
SLLC (1L)	1	RM	31.90	RM	31.90
Radiator Drain Plug O-Ring	1	RM	8.00	RM	8.00
TOTAL AMOUNT					146.40

Iridium Spark Plugs are replaced at every 100,000 km.

Parts	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount	Package Price
Iridium Spark Plug	6	RM 107.30	RM 643.80	
Labour			RM 91.00	
Serv. Package (6%)			RM 5.46	
TOTAL AMOUNT			RM 740.26	RM 730.00

RM 434.00





ADVANCE PLUS

RM 834.00





BASIC



						MAY	CHEC	(PACKA	2ES			y o careoninii
			COMPULSORY 1ST	SERVICE	COMPULSOR			VANCE		NCE PLUS	В	ASIC
TOYOTA					Ag	e (Month) or O	dometer Re	ading (*whiche				
TOYOTA ALPHARD 2.4 Model Code: ANH20	G (Auto)		1 mth / 1,000	km*	•	5,000km*	6 mths 12 mths 18 mths 30 mths 36 mths 42 mths 54 mths 60 mths	/ 10,000km* / 20,000km* / 30,000km* / 50,000km* / 60,000km* / 70,000km* / 100,000km* / 110,000km*	24 mths 48 mths 72 mths 96 mths	/ 40,000km* / 80,000km* / 120,000km* / 160,000km* / 200,000km*	15 mths 21 mths 27 mths 33 mths 39 mths 45 mths 51 mths	/ 15,000km* / 25,000km* / 35,000km* / 45,000km* / 55,000km* / 65,000km* / 75,000km* / 85,000km* / 95,000km*
PREMIUM MINERAL	Unit Price	Qty										
Lubricants / Fluids	514 65 50					/		/				
Premium Mineral Motor Oil (4L)	RM 97.50	1	✓		~			✓		√		✓
Brake Fluid Windshield Washer Fluid	RM 15.50 RM 2.70	2				/				√		
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)	RM 12.11	1	1		~	/		V		√		4
Parts	IXIVI IZ.II	1	4		•			•		4		4
Oil Filter	RM 46.90	1	√					√		√		
O Drain Plug Gasket	RM 2.80	1	· /		_	/		·		·		✓
Air Cleaner Filter Element	RM 183.30	1								1		
Total Parts Amount			RM 162.	01	RM	115.11	RM	162.01	RM	376.31	RM	115.11
Labour Amount			Free		Fr	ee	RM	136.50	RM	162.50	RM	45.50
Service Tax (6%)			-			-	RM	8.19	RM	9.75	RM	2.73
Total Ala Carte Price			RM 162.	01	RM	115.11	RM	306.70	RM	548.56	RM	163.34
Package Price			RM 154.	00	RM	114.00	RM	304.00	RM	544.00	RM	154.00
SYNTHETIC FORMULATION			COMPULSORY 1ST	SERVICE	COMPULSOR	Y 2 ND SERVICE	AD'	VANCE	ADVA	NCE PLUS	E	ASIC
Package Price			RM 184.	00	RM	144.00	RM	334.00	RM	574.00	RM	184.00
FULL SYNTHETIC			COMPULSORY 1ST	SERVICE	COMPULSOR	Y 2 ND SERVICE	AD'	VANCE	ADVA	NCE PLUS	Е	ASIC

* Whichever comes first Effective Date: 1st May 2022

- Price quoted is not inclusive of sundry materials and car wash.
 Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil, coolant, brake fluids, etc.

Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km. Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km. Cooling system capacity:

Parts	Qty	Unit Price		Total	Amount
SLLC (3.785L)	1	RM	106.50	RM	106.50
SLLC (1L)	1	RM	31.90	RM	31.90
Radiator Drain Plug O-Ring	1	RM	8.00	RM	8.00
TOTAL AMOUNT				RM	146.40

Iridium Spark Plugs are replaced at every 100,000 km.

	Qty				Package Price
Iridium Spark Plug	4	RM	89.10	RM 356.40	RM 350.00
TOTAL AMOUNT				RM 356.40	RM 350.00









				COMPULSO	ORY 1ST SERVICE	COMPULSO	RY 2 ND SERVICE	AD	VANCE	ADVA	NCE PLUS	В	ASIC
TOYOTA					Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)								
TOYOTA ALPHARD 3.5 (A Model Code: GGH30	Auto))		1 mth	/ 1,000km*	3 mths	/ 5,000km*	12 mths 18 mths 30 mths 36 mths 42 mths 54 mths 60 mths	/ 10,000km* / 20,000km* / 30,000km* / 50,000km* / 60,000km* / 70,000km* / 90,000km* / 100,000km*	48 mths 72 mths 96 mths	/ 40,000km* / 80,000km* / 120,000km* / 160,000km* / 200,000km*	15 mths 21 mths 27 mths 33 mths 39 mths 45 mths 51 mths	/ 15,000km* / 25,000km* / 35,000km* / 45,000km* / 55,000km* / 65,000km* / 75,000km* / 85,000km*
PREMIUM MINERAL	Uni	t Price	Qty										
Lubricants / Fluids					,		,		,		,		,
Premium Mineral Motor Oil (4L)	RM	97.50	1		√		√		√		√		√
Premium Mineral Motor Oil (1L)	RM	23.40	3		✓ (3 bottles)		✓ (2 bottles)		✓ (3 bottles)		✓ (3 bottles)		√ (2 bottles)
Brake Fluid	RM	15.50	3		,		,				✓		
Windshield Washer Fluid	RM	2.70	1		✓		✓		✓		✓		✓
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)	RM	12.11	1		✓		✓		✓		✓		✓
Parts	514				/				/		/		
Oil Filter	RM	49.90	1		4				√		√		
O Drain Plug Gasket	RM	2.80	1		✓		✓		✓		√		✓
Air Cleaner Filter Element	RM	200.10	1								√		
Total Parts Amount				RM	235.21	RM	161.91	RM	235.21	RM	481.81	RM	161.91
Labour Amount				ı	Free	F	ree	RM	136.50	RM	162.50	RM	45.50
Service Tax (6%)					-		-	RM	8.19	RM	9.75	RM	2.73
Total Ala Carte Price				RM	235.21	RM	161.91	RM	379.90	RM	654.06	RM	210.14
Package Price				RM	234.00	RM	154.00	RM	374.00	RM	644.00	RM	204.00
SYNTHETIC FORMULATION				COMPULSO	RY 1ST SERVICE	COMPULSO	RY 2 ND SERVICE	AD	VANCE	ADVA	NCE PLUS	В	ASIC
Package Price				RM	284.00	RM	204.00	RM	424.00	RM	704.00	RM	254.00
FULL SYNTHETIC - 5W 40				COMPULSO	RY 1ST SERVICE	COMPULSO	RY 2 ND SERVICE	AD	VANCE	ADVA	NCE PLUS	В	ASIC
Package Price				RM	504.00	RM	384.00	RM	644.00	RM	914.00	RM	434.00
FULL SYNTHETIC - 0W 20				COMPULSO	RY 1ST SERVICE	COMPULSO	RY 2 ND SERVICE	AD	VANCE	ADVA	NCE PLUS	В	ASIC
Package Price				RM	344.00	RM	254.00	RM	484.00	RM	764.00	RM	294.00

Effective Date: 1st May 2022

* Whichever comes first

Note:

- Price quoted is not inclusive of sundry materials.
 Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil, coolant, brake fluids, etc.

Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km. Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km. Cooling system capacity:

Parts	Qty		Total Amount
SLLC (3.785L)	1	RM 106.50	RM 106.50
SLLC (1L)	2	RM 31.90	RM 63.80
Radiator Drain Plug O-Ring	1	RM 8.00	RM 8.00
TOTAL AMOUNT			RM 178.30

⁻ Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

- Automatic Transmission	on Fiula recommenaea	replacement is	at every	80,000km
Automatic Transmission	on capacity:		-	

Parts	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount	Package Price
ATF WS	1	RM 220.20	RM 220.20	
Gasket, Drain Plug	1	RM 2.80	RM 2.80	
Gasket, Filler Plug	1	RM 3.20	RM 3.20	
Labour			RM 65.00	
Service Tax (6%)			RM 3.90	
TOTAL AMOUNT			RM 295.10	RM 290.00

Iridium Spark Plugs are replaced at every 100,000 km.

Parts	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount	Package Price
Iridium Spark Plug	6	RM 107.30	RM 643.80	
Labour			RM 91.00	
Serv. Package (6%)			RM 5.46	
TOTAL AMOUNT			RM 740.26	RM 730.00



MAXCHECK PACKAGES





